
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

28 

91 

32 

39 

33 

23 

82 

46 

65 

24 

92 

78 

44 

35 

98 

95 

22 

200 

201 

30 

75 

29 

76 

Name 

Theo Lindh 

Louie Karlsson 

Vidar Östman 

Vincent Sandberg Kenning 

Max Ledin 

Edvin Fällman 

Vidar Lif 

Atle Ljungkvist 

Charlie Lodell 

Henrik Bronder 

Didrik Lindén 

Celina Williams-Haugen 

Cajsa Moström 

Hugo Bergström 

Valter Evertsson 

Victoria Stenersen 

Viggo Christoffersson 

Alma Evertsson 

Jonathan Setså 

Loke Öström Olsson 

Stian Kaczmarek 

Melker Stenman 

Frej Sjögren 

Class 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

4 

Diff 

0.230 

0.391 

5.160 

8.822 

9.196 

9.381 

10.441 

12.838 

14.845 

16.759 

16.861 

16.924 

17.073 

17.458 

18.767 

21.566 

33.136 

42.353 

49.884 

50.024 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Total Tm 

6:50.507 

6:50.737 

6:50.898 

6:55.667 

6:59.329 

6:59.703 

6:59.888 

7:00.948 

7:03.345 

7:05.352 

7:07.266 

7:07.368 

7:07.431 

7:07.580 

7:07.965 

7:09.274 

7:12.073 

7:23.643 

7:32.860 

7:40.391 

7:40.531 

7:04.429 

4:09.820 

Best Tm 

57.075 

57.142 

57.030 

56.878 

57.618 

57.429 

57.099 

57.547 

58.742 

58.586 

58.815 

58.584 

58.487 

58.015 

58.271 

59.076 

59.600 

1:00.805 

1:01.662 

1:02.610 

1:02.173 

1:06.693 

59.259 

Nat/State 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

Sponsor 

PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 

Comment 

FF + 5sek 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2025-08-30 13:42:50 

FF = Front fairing 

FS = Tjuvstart 

OK = Ojust körning 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Margin of Victory 

0.230 

Avg. Speed 

62,001 

Best Lap Tm 

56.878 

Best Speed 

63,926 

Best Lap by 

39 - Vincent Sandberg Kenning 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 8 

Micro 

Kval 2 

Race started at 13:28:16 

Skellefteå 1,010 km 

2025-08-30 13:15 


